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March
Date TOPIC Content

Tuesday, March 10 Effective pronunciation
Enhance your clarity and confidence

in speaking by mastering key
pronunciation techniques.

Thursday, March 12
Beginning and ending a

phone call

Learn effective strategies for
starting and concluding phone
conversations professionally.

Tuesday, March17
Reporting information in a

meeting

Develop skills to accurately and
concisely report information during

meetings.

Thursday, March 19 The Persuasive Speech
Gain techniques for crafting and

delivering compelling and
convincing speeches.

Tuesday, March 24
Linking ideas in short

interactions

Improve your ability to seamlessly
connect ideas during brief

conversations.

Thursday, March 26 Managing Speech Anxiety
Learn strategies to manage and
reduce anxiety when speaking in

public or academic settings.

 All sessions are held at the same time,
 on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 4:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m, 

via remote access on Zoom.

Workshop schedule 2026-1

E-aulas registration link
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April
Date TOPIC Content

Tuesday, April 7 Intonation matters

Understand the importance of
intonation and how it affects the

meaning and effectiveness of your
speech.

Thursday, April 9 Leaving a voice message
Master the art of leaving clear, concise,

and effective voice messages

Tuesday, April 14 Improving your fluency
Enhance your fluency in speaking

through practical exercises and
techniques.

Thursday, April 16 Effective pronunciation II
Refine your pronunciation for greater
clarity and impact in communication.

Tuesday, April 21
Communication and the

art of pitching
Learn how to effectively pitch ideas

and communicate persuasively.

Thursday, April 23 Intonation matters II
Deepen your understanding of

intonation and its role in effective
communication.

Tuesday, April 28 Contrasting infotmation
Learn hoy to use hedging language in

academic conversations

Thursday, April 30
Clarifying and requesting

clarification in discussions

Learn how to ask for and provide
clarification effectively to ensure clear

and accurate communication in
professional settings.

https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192924


May
Date TOPIC Content

Tuesday, May 5
Connecting and linking

reasons
Enhance your ability to logically connect

and link reasons in your speech.

Thursday, May 7 The Persuasive Speech II
Advanced techniques for delivering even
more powerful and persuasive speeches.

Tuesday, May 12 Answering questions
Improve your skills in answering questions
clearly and confidently in various settings.

Thursday, May 14 Presenting conclusions
Learn how to effectively present and

summarize conclusions in your
presentations.

Tuesday, May 19 Advanced pronunciation

Improve your pronunciation and
intonation to enhance clarity and

confidence when speaking in academic
contexts

Thursday, May 21
Giving and receiving

constructive feedback

Develop essential skills for providing and
responding to feedback in a professional

and supportive manner.

Workshop schedule 2026-1

 All sessions are held at the same time,
 on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 4:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m, 

via remote access on Zoom.

E-aulas registration link

@rosario_english_area
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